FileName

VEHAIrm_Audi A4-FX Beeps HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Cruising Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Cruising Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Fast Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Fast Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Fast Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Medium Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Medium Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Medium Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Reverse Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Reverse Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Reverse Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Slow Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Slow Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Slow Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Very Fast Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Very Fast Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Very Fast Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-Engine Revs Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi Ad-Engine Revs Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-Engine Revs Exterior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Fast BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Fast HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Medium BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Medium HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Slow BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Slow HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Very Fast BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Very Fast HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-Idle 2 Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-Idle 2 Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-Idle 2 Exterior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-Idle Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav

VEHCar_Audi A4-Idle Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHCar_Audi A4-Idle Exterior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHDoor_Audi A4-FX Door Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHDoor_Audi A4-FX Glove Compartment HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHDoor_Audi A4-FX Hood Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHDoor_Audi A4-FX Trunk Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHMech_Audi A4-FX Gear Stick HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHMech_Audi A4-FX Handbrake HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHMech_Audi A4-FX Hazard Lights HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHMech_Audi A4-FX Seat Adjustments HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHMech_Audi A4-FX Sunroof Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav
VEHWndw_Audi A4-FX Windows HC22_HTSU_A4.wav

UCS FXName

FX Beeps HC22

DRIVE Cruising Engine 4061
DRIVE Cruising Exhaust 4061
DRIVE Fast Engine 4061
DRIVE Fast Exhaust 4061
DRIVE Fast Interior BP4025
DRIVE Medium Engine 4061
DRIVE Medium Exhaust 4061
DRIVE Medium Interior BP4025
DRIVE Reverse Engine 4061
DRIVE Reverse Exhaust 4061
DRIVE Reverse Interior BP4025
DRIVE Slow Engine 4061
DRIVE Slow Exhaust 4061
DRIVE Slow Interior BP4025
DRIVE Very Fast Engine 4061
DRIVE Very Fast Exhaust 4061
DRIVE Very Fast Interior BP4025
Engine Revs Engine 4061
Engine Revs Exhaust 4061
Engine Revs Exterior BP4025
EXT Pass By Fast BP4025
EXT Pass By Fast HC22

EXT Pass By Medium BP4025
EXT Pass By Medium HC22
EXT Pass By Slow BP4025
EXT Pass By Slow HC22

EXT Pass By Very Fast BP4025
EXT Pass By Very Fast HC22
Idle 2 Engine 4061

Idle 2 Exhaust 4061

Idle 2 Exterior BP4025

Idle Engine 4061

Idle Exhaust 4061

Idle Exterior BP4025

FX Door Open Close HC22

FX Glove Compartment HC22
FX Hood Open Close HC22
FX Trunk Open Close HC22
FX Gear Stick HC22

FX Handbrake HC22

FX Hazard Lights HC22

FX Seat Adjustments HC22

FX Sunroof Open Close HC22
FX Windows HC22

Description

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Beeps, Beeping, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Cruising, ONBOARD, Driving at various speeds, ignition, Engine, DPA 4061
Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Cruising, ONBOARD, Driving at various speeds, ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061
Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Fast, ONBOARD, Driving fast, Engine, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Fast, ONBOARD, Driving fast, Exhaust, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Fast, ONBOARD, Driving fast, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Medium, ONBOARD, Driving at moderate speeds, 60km/h, Engine, DPA 4061
Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Medium, ONBOARD, Driving at moderate speeds, 60km/h, Exhaust, DPA 4061
Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Medium, ONBOARD, Driving at moderate speeds, 60km/h, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025
Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Reverse, ONBOARD, Reversing, Engine, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Reverse, ONBOARD, Reversing, Exhaust, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Reverse, ONBOARD, Reversing, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Slow, ONBOARD, Driving slowly, 30km/h, Ignition, Engine, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Slow, ONBOARD, Driving slowly, 30km/h, Ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Slow, ONBOARD, Driving slowly, 30km/h, Ignition, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025
Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Very Fast, ONBOARD, Driving very fast, Engine, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Very Fast, ONBOARD, Driving very fast, Exhaust, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Very Fast, ONBOARD, Driving very fast, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025
Audi A4 (1992) V8, Engine Revs, ONBOARD, Revving, Engine, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Engine Revs, ONBOARD, Revving, Exhaust, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Engine Revs, ONBOARD, Revving, Exterior, Behind Car, Audio Technica BP4025
Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Fast, Exterior, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Fast, Exterior, Mono, Shotgun, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Medium, 60km/h, Exterior, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Medium, 60km/h, Exterior, Mono, Shotgun, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Slow, 30km/h, Exterior, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Slow, 30km/h, Exterior, Mono, Shotgun, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Very Fast, Exterior, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Very Fast, Exterior, Mono, Shotgun, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Engine, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exterior, Behind Car, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Engine, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061

Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exterior, Behind Car, Audio Technica BP4025

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Door, Door Open, Door Close, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Glove Compartment, Open, Close, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Hood, Open, Close, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Trunk, Open, Close, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Gear Stick, Gear Lever, Gearshift, Movement, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Handbrake, Movement, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Hazard Lights, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Seat Position Adjustments, Movement, Mechanical, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Sunroof, Open, Close, Mechanical, Rycote HC22

Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Windows, Rycote HC22

HERUTSU
oI%%

UCS Category UCS SubCategory Duration

VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES
VEHICLES

ALARM

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

CAR

DOOR
DOOR
DOOR
DOOR
MECHANISM
MECHANISM
MECHANISM
MECHANISM
MECHANISM
WINDOW

0:06
3:41
341
5:09
5:09
5:09
3:47
3:47
3:47
0:36
0:36
0:36
1:49
1:49
1:49
3:45
3:45
3:45
0:27
0:27
0:27
0:48
0:48
0:52
0:52
0:40
0:40
0:36
0:36
0:18
0:18
0:18
0:51
0:51
0:51
0:15
0:07
0:24
0:10
0:16
0:05
0:04
0:29
0:06
0:39

Channels

A a4 4 s s s s A AN A AN A A AN AN SN2 NN A AN A AN AN NS SN A A A

Format
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24
192 24





