FileName	UCS FXName	Description	UCS Category	UCS SubCategory	Duration	Channels	Format
VEHAlrm_Audi A4-FX Beeps HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Beeps HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Beeps, Beeping, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	ALARM		0:06	1 192 24
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Cruising Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Cruising Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Cruising, ONBOARD, Driving at various speeds, ignition, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		3:41	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Cruising Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Cruising Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Cruising, ONBOARD, Driving at various speeds, ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		3:41	1 192 24
VEHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Fast Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Fast Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Fast, ONBOARD, Driving fast, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		5:09	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Fast Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Fast Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Fast, ONBOARD, Driving fast, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		5:09	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Fast Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Fast Interior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Fast, ONBOARD, Driving fast, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		5:09	2 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Medium Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Medium Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Medium, ONBOARD, Driving at moderate speeds, 60km/h, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		3:47	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Medium Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Medium Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Medium, ONBOARD, Driving at moderate speeds, 60km/h, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		3:47	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Medium Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Medium Interior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Medium, ONBOARD, Driving at moderate speeds, 60km/h, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		3:47	2 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Reverse Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Reverse Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Reverse, ONBOARD, Reversing, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:36	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Reverse Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Reverse Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Reverse, ONBOARD, Reversing, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:36	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Reverse Interior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Reverse Interior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Reverse, ONBOARD, Reversing, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		0:36	2 192 24
/EHCar Audi A4-DRIVE Slow Engine 4061 HTSU A4.way	DRIVE Slow Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Slow, ONBOARD, Driving slowly, 30km/h, Ignition, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		1:49	1 192 24
/EHCar_Audi A4-DRIVE Slow Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	DRIVE Slow Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Slow, ONBOARD, Driving slowly, 30km/h, Ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		1:49	1 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-DRIVE Slow Interior BP4025 HTSU A4.wav	DRIVE Slow Interior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Slow, ONBOARD, Driving slowly, 30km/h, Ignition, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		1:49	2 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-DRIVE Very Fast Engine 4061 HTSU A4.wav	DRIVE Very Fast Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8. DRIVE Very Fast. ONBOARD. Driving very fast. Engine. DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		3:45	1 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-DRIVE Very Fast Exhaust 4061 HTSU A4.wav	DRIVE Very Fast Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Very Fast, ONBOARD, Driving very fast, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		3:45	1 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-DRIVE Very Fast Interior BP4025 HTSU A4.wav	DRIVE Very Fast Interior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, DRIVE Very Fast, ONBOARD, Driving very fast, Interior, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		3:45	2 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-Engine Revs Engine 4061 HTSU A4.wav	Engine Revs Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Engine Revs, ONBOARD, Revving, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:27	1 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-Engine Revs Exhaust 4061 HTSU A4.wav	Engine Revs Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8. Engine Revs. ONBOARD. Revving, Exhaust. DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:27	1 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-Engine Revs Exterior BP4025 HTSU A4.way	Engine Revs Exterior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Engine Revs, ONBOARD, Revving, Exterior, Behind Car, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		0:27	2 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Fast BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav	EXT Pass By Fast BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8. Pass By Fast. Exterior. Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		0:48	2 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-EXT Pass By Fast HC22 HTSU A4.wav	EXT Pass By Fast HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Fast, Exterior, Mono, Shotgun, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	CAR		0:48	1 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-EXT Pass By Medium BP4025 HTSU A4.wav	EXT Pass By Medium BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8. Pass By Medium. 60km/h. Exterior. Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		0:52	2 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-EXT Pass By Medium HC22 HTSU A4.wav	EXT Pass By Medium HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8. Pass By Medium, 60km/h, Exterior, Audio Fechinica Br 4023	VEHICLES	CAR		0:52	1 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-EXT Pass By Slow BP4025 HTSU A4.wav	EXT Pass By Slow BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Slow, 30km/h, Exterior, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		0:40	2 192 24
EHCar Audi A4-EXT Pass By Slow HC22 HTSU A4.wav	EXT Pass By Slow HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Slow, 30km/h, Exterior, Mono, Shotqun, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	CAR		0:40	1 192 24
- :	· ·		VEHICLES	CAR		0:36	2 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Very Fast BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav	EXT Pass By Very Fast BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Very Fast, Exterior, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR			1 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-EXT Pass By Very Fast HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	EXT Pass By Very Fast HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Pass By Very Fast, Exterior, Mono, Shotgun, Rycote HC22				0:36	
EHCar_Audi A4-Idle 2 Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	Idle 2 Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:18	1 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-Idle 2 Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	Idle 2 Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:18	1 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-Idle 2 Exterior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav	Idle 2 Exterior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exterior, Behind Car, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		0:18	2 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-Idle Engine 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	Idle Engine 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Engine, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:51	1 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-Idle Exhaust 4061_HTSU_A4.wav	Idle Exhaust 4061	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exhaust, DPA 4061	VEHICLES	CAR		0:51	1 192 24
EHCar_Audi A4-Idle Exterior BP4025_HTSU_A4.wav	Idle Exterior BP4025	Audi A4 (1992) V8, Idle, Idling, Ignition, Exterior, Behind Car, Audio Technica BP4025	VEHICLES	CAR		0:51	2 192 24
EHDoor_Audi A4-FX Door Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Door Open Close HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Door, Door Open, Door Close, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	DOOR		0:15	1 192 24
EHDoor_Audi A4-FX Glove Compartment HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Glove Compartment HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Glove Compartment, Open, Close, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	DOOR		0:07	1 192 24
EHDoor_Audi A4-FX Hood Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Hood Open Close HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Hood, Open, Close, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	DOOR		0:24	1 192 24
EHDoor_Audi A4-FX Trunk Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Trunk Open Close HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Trunk, Open, Close, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	DOOR		0:10	1 192 24
EHMech_Audi A4-FX Gear Stick HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Gear Stick HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Gear Stick, Gear Lever, Gearshift, Movement, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	MECHANISM		0:16	1 192 24
EHMech_Audi A4-FX Handbrake HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Handbrake HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Handbrake, Movement, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	MECHANISM		0:05	1 192 24
EHMech_Audi A4-FX Hazard Lights HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Hazard Lights HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Hazard Lights, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	MECHANISM		0:04	1 192 24
EHMech_Audi A4-FX Seat Adjustments HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Seat Adjustments HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Seat Position Adjustments, Movement, Mechanical, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	MECHANISM		0:29	1 192 24
EHMech_Audi A4-FX Sunroof Open Close HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Sunroof Open Close HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Sunroof, Open, Close, Mechanical, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	MECHANISM		0:06	1 192 24
/EHWndw_Audi A4-FX Windows HC22_HTSU_A4.wav	FX Windows HC22	Audi A4 (1992) V8, FX, Windows, Rycote HC22	VEHICLES	WINDOW		0:39	1 192 24

